

MISSY Gordon Part "C" construction of Rec Bridge  
\$28.000 span with approach Road = \$33.05 in  
**Schedule XLY-Form No. 134**  
at CH- 92000 in palace room

(675)  
Kiss on 1/7! 100/2000 1000000 (this unit)

Agreement. No 39/5BD / 1000000-23.00  
**DIVISION**

C- 1001- 115700 800 = 100

**SUB-DIVISION**

11- 1001 2007 322 ...  
T-  
MB No - 2943

Date of start - 11/9/23

Date of completion 10/9/24

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

3rd on A/c bill

18

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                       | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                   | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work - Const. of bridge   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 2x 8 m span with Approach         |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 82.05 m at Brahman tola           |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| to Dhumgash tola.                 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| -Agency - Prakash Construction.   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Agri. NO - 39/SBD/MM 4SY/23-24    |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Commencement - 11-09-2023 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion - 10-09-2024   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| ① PCC M15 Ordinary grade          |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| levelling course below approach   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| slab complete.                    |                           |    |    |    |                  |

$$2 \times 3.50 \times 8.40 \times 0.15 = 8.82$$

② Reinforced Cement Concrete

M25 grade Approach slab.

$$2 \times 3.50 \times 8.40 \times 0.330 = 19.40$$

③ P/W laying of a strip seal  
expansion joint.

$$2 \times 8.40 \text{ m} = 16.80 \text{ m}$$

④ P/W Drainage Spout  
etc.

$$1 \times 8 \text{ nos} = 8 \text{ nos.}$$

*[Signature]*  
Continuation



# Abstract of Cost

2nd 0023/16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                 | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                             | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (1)<br>55 E/W in excavation for structure upto 3m depth.    |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 917.686 m <sup>3</sup> (Q.V.TMBP-13)                        |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 305.423/m <sup>3</sup> - Rs.                          |                           |    |    |    | 280282/-         |
| (2)<br>57 P/V PCC MIS grade as levelling course             |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 40.518 m <sup>3</sup> (Q.V.TMBP-13)                         |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 6508.355/m <sup>3</sup> - Rs.                         |                           |    |    |    | 263705/-         |
| (3)<br>60 R.C.C. grade M30 in Sub-structure upto 5m height. |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 322.317 m <sup>3</sup> (Q.V.TMBP-13)                        |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 8556.654/m <sup>3</sup> - Rs.                         |                           |    |    |    | 2757959/-        |
| (4)<br>62 S/P/H HYD bar in reinforcement.                   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 32.758 MT (Q.V.TMBP-13)                                     |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 56276.852/MT - Rs.                                    |                           |    |    |    | 1843517/-        |
| (5)<br>63 P/V keep ropes etc.                               |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 78 mts. (Q.V.TMBP-13)                                       |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 122.33/each - Rs.                                     |                           |    |    |    | 9542/-           |
| (6)<br>65 Backfilling behind Abutment, wing walls.          |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 309.492 m <sup>3</sup> (Q.V.TMBP-14)                        |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 809.98/m <sup>3</sup> - Rs.                           |                           |    |    |    | 249135/-         |
| (7)<br>66 P/V filter media.                                 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 75.648 m <sup>3</sup> (Q.V.TMBP-14)                         |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 4033.457/m <sup>3</sup> - Rs.                         |                           |    |    |    | 305123/-         |
| Continuation                                                |                           |    |    |    | Rs 5709265/-     |

## Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                  | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                              | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (26/99) P.V. laying and rolling of close jointed premix Surface of material. |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 307.688 m <sup>2</sup> (Q.V. T.M.B. P-20)                                    |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 209.46/m <sup>2</sup> Rs. 64448/-                                      |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| (27/99) 900 mm equilateral and triangle                                      |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 nos. (Q.V. T.M.B. P-22)                                                    |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 2052.79/each Rs. 4105/-                                                |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| (28/100) P.V. to fixing of Logo of masonry project.                          |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 1 nos. (Q.V. T.M.B. P-22)                                                    |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 7500/each Rs. 7500/-                                                   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 29/101. P.V. to fixing of 68 nos                                             |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| of Citizen information board.                                                |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 1 nos. (Q.V. T.M.B. P-22)                                                    |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 9500/each Rs. 9500/-                                                   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                              |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 10209049/-   |
| GST 12%                                                                      |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 1225086/-    |
| L.C 1%                                                                       |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 102090/-     |
| S. Fee                                                                       |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 68104/-      |
|                                                                              |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 11604329/-   |
| deduct 10% below Rs.                                                         |                           |    |    |    | 1160433/-        |
|                                                                              |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 10443896/-   |
| deduct premis payment                                                        |                           |    |    |    | 898603/-         |
|                                                                              |                           |    |    |    | 4642385/-        |
|                                                                              |                           |    |    |    | Rs. 5801511/-    |
|                                                                              |                           |    |    |    | 1477865/-        |
|                                                                              |                           |    |    |    | 2704125          |
|                                                                              |                           |    |    |    | 284125           |

Continuation